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Sexual Violence Prevention Program (SVPP)
Contact Information

SVPP Staff

Title



Email




Phone

	Katie Troncoso

	Program Supervisor
	Katie.Troncoso@flhealth.gov

	850-245-4485

	Brandi Jones
	Administrative Assistant
	Brandi.Jones@flhealth.gov
	850-245-4444 x 2950

	Marsha Slade
	Contract Manager & Public Education
	Marsha.Slade@flhealth.gov 
	850-245-4444 x 2952

	Hans Havlykke
	Contract Manager & Data
	Hans.Havlykke@flhealth.gov 
	850-245-4444 x 2953

	Elvira Hanson
	Contract Manager & Budget
	Elvira.Hanson@flhealth.gov 
	850-245-4444 x 2983

	Rhonda Jackson
	Contract Manager & Strategic Planning
	Rhonda.Jackson@flhealth.gov 
	850-245-4444 x 2995


	Main Phone Number:

850-245-4455

Program Webpage:

http://floridashealth.com/prevention-safety-and-wellness/sexual-abuse-or-violence-prevention/index

	Physical Address for Shipping (Express Mail):

Florida Department of Health

Sexual Violence Prevention Program

4025 Esplanade Way 120.06

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1723

Mailing Address:

Florida Department of Health 
Sexual Violence Prevention Program

4052 Bald Cypress Way, BIN # A13

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1723
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